
Bellingham Gateway Summer Scheme
PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Holiday Activity Summer 2024
WEEK 1 Tuesday 30th July Wednesday 31sth July Thursday 1st August Friday 2nd August

SESSIONS WILL RUN
FROM

11am-3.30pm

Hall / Outdoor:
Ice breakers

Multi- Sports/ Football

Nintendo Switch &
PS5 Challenge

Arts & Crafts
Jewellery making

Hall / Outdoor:

Multi- Sports/ Football

Board Games Challenge
Card game

Arts & Crafts
Wooden Flower Garden

Photo Frame

Brownies

Hall / Outdoor:

Arts & Crafts

Make a Basket

Multi- Sports/ Football

Football coaching

Hall / Outdoor:

Roller Skating
1-2.30pm

Arts & Crafts
Rainbow Ceramic

Flowerpots

Multi- Sports/ Football

WEEK 2 Tuesday 06th August Wednesday 07th August Thursday 08th August Friday 9th August

SESSIONS WILL RUN
FROM

11am-3.30pm

Hall/ Outdoor

PS5
&

Nintendo Switch
Challenge

Multi- sports/ Football

Arts & Crafts
Make a Pop Stick

Rainbow Wind Spinner

Hall/ Outdoor

Kick rounder’s/ Football

Arts & Crafts
Design a T-shirt

Cup Cakes

Hall/Outdoor

Arts & Crafts
Make a rainbow candle

Football coaching

Hall/outdoor

Arts & Crafts
Design a wooden heart

Multi- Sports/ Football

Roller Skating
1-2.30pm

Week 3 Tuesday 13th August Wednesday 14th August Thursday 15th August Friday 16th August

SESSIONS WILL RUN
FROM

11am-3.30pm

Hall / Outdoor:

Multi- Sports / Football

PS5
&

Nintendo Switch
Challenge

Arts & Crafts
Make a tassel keyring

Hall / Outdoor:

Nintendo Switch
Challenge

PS5 Challenge

Biscuit decorating

Bouncy Castles
TBC

Hall / Outdoor:

Arts & Crafts
Craft Design

Football

Football coaching

Board Game Challenges

Hall

Multi- Sports

Roller Skating
1-2.30pm

Arts & Crafts
Lino Printing

Week 4 Tuesday 20th August Wednesday 21st August Thursday 22nd August Friday 23rd August

SESSIONS WILL RUN
FROM

11am-3.30pm

Hall/ Outdoor

PS5
&

Nintendo Switch
competition

Board Games
Challenge

Multi- sports/ Football

Hall/ Outdoor

Multi- Sports

Arts & Crafts
Slime

Baking
You decide

Specialist Baker TBC

Hall/Outdoor

Football coaching

Arts & Crafts

Hall/ Outdoor

Roller Skating
1-2.30pm

Multi- Sports
Kick rounder’s

Arts & Crafts
You decide

https://www.bakerross.co.uk/wooden-flower-garden-photo-frame-kits
https://www.bakerross.co.uk/wooden-flower-garden-photo-frame-kits
https://www.bakerross.co.uk/rainbow-ceramic-flowerpots
https://www.bakerross.co.uk/rainbow-ceramic-flowerpots
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sports arts cooking
Dodge balls
Skipping ropes
Bean bags
Footballs
Needles
Drill cones
Basketball
New net for badminton

Slime
Kits

Brownie mix
Cup cakes
Biscuits decorating kits


